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Classificació 8a. Cursa - 5 d'Octubre del 2012

POS DORSAL NOM DEL PILOT GRUP COTXE ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 TOTAL D.ANT

1 157 FRANCO, DANI WRC SUBARU 229,06 220,42 220,00 669,47

2 102 AUBÓ, SANTI WRC SUBARU 245,04 222,85 215,37 683,26 13,79

3 101 MONTERRUBIO, ALBERT A CELICA 234,02 235,97 238,67 708,66 25,40

4 103 FERRÉS, JORDI WRC PEUGEOT 252,39 235,73 221,92 710,04 1,38

5 156 PEREZ, EDU WRC SUBARU 247,49 233,68 228,94 710,11 0,07

6 153 FORMATJÉ LLUIS WRC SUBARU 242,28 236,50 231,98 710,76 0,65

7 112 PUIG, DAVID WRC SUBARU 261,09 227,47 223,39 711,95 1,19

8 177 FREIXES, ARNAU WRC SUBARU 243,14 237,64 233,41 714,19 2,24

9 111 BERNARDEZ, JOSEP A MEGANE 248,88 241,99 233,46 724,34 10,15

10 178 TORRENT, JOSEP Mª WRC SUBARU 253,94 242,01 233,10 729,05 4,71

11 114 CANALETA, DAVID WRC SUBARU 254,92 242,88 242,85 740,64 11,59

12 122 FORTUNY, XAVI AVANT PEUGEOT 307 251,47 249,84 246,63 747,94 7,30

13 107 CARDENAS, PACO B BMW M1 257,20 254,62 252,63 764,45 16,51

14 166 FEIXAS, JALOU AVANT PEUGEOT 307 263,58 253,67 251,19 768,44 3,99

15 124 PERAFERRER, JORDI AVANT PEUGEOT 307 259,44 264,54 250,41 774,39 5,95

16 104 MONT, NANDO CL 131 ABARTH 267,38 259,17 258,32 784,87 10,48

17 171 DIAZ, DAVID WRC SUBARU 265,39 258,08 268,17 791,64 6,76

18 155 SANCHEZ, RAFA AVANT FORD RS200 264,21 269,84 268,14 802,19 10,55

19 130 BRAVO, TONI A SUBARU 290,81 261,45 264,69 816,96 14,77

20 164 PAIRÓ, MONTSE WRC PEUGEOT 206 293,05 287,06 278,02 858,13 41,17

21 167 FEIXAS, DAMIÀ A FORD SIERRA 287,68 287,08 288,98 863,73 5,59

22 118 TORRENT, JOAN CL SIMCA 299,84 290,67 300,27 890,78 27,06

23 152 PAGÉS, DANI CL RENAULT 5 319,65 305,63 291,80 917,07 26,29

24 109 TORRAS, PERE WRC SUBARU 265,41 245,44 256,43 FDC


